MOCHEMICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL MANUAL
Chemical anchor cartridges
REV4 1
DESCRIPTION
Chemical anchor, epoxy acrylate resin, quartz and catalyst.
OFFICIAL DOCUMENTATION
• ETA 08/0350 option 8, M8 to M24 for non-cracked

REV412
CA-QU
CHEMICAL ANCHOR CAPSULE
RANGE
Concrete Solid brick
MO-AC   Mixing tubes and miscellaneous
CODE MODEL
MOBOMBA Blower pump
MORCEPKIT
Kit 3 brushes (ø15, ø20, ø30)
Kit 3 brushes
Code Dimension
Capsule
length
CAQU008 8 x 80 Ø10 80 10 500
CAQU010 10 x 90 Ø12 80 10 500
CAQU012 12 x 110 Ø14 95 10 200
CAQU016 16 x 125 Ø18 95 10 200
Code Dimension
Capsule
length
CAQU020 20 x 170 Ø25 175 6 60
CAQU024 24 x 210 Ø28 210 6 60
• CAQU030 30 x 280 Ø35 265 6 30
Accessories for chemical anchor cartridges
Stud for chemical anchor with nut and washer
• Dimensions not assessed. The resistance values and installation data are not
applicable for these references. Contact the Technical Dept. for further information.
MOBOMBAMORCEPKIT
EQ-AC   Zinc-plated 5.8
EQ-8.8   Zinc-plated 8.8 EQ-A4   Stainless steel A4
EQ-A2   Stainless steel A2
CODE DIMENSION
EQAC08110 M8 x 110
EQAC10130 M10 x 130
EQAC10190 M10 x 190
EQAC12160 M12 x 160
EQAC12220 M12 x 220
EQAC16190 M16 x 190
EQAC16250 M16 x 250
EQAC20260 M20 x 260
EQAC20350 M20 x 350
EQAC24300 M24 x 300
EQAC24380 M24 x 380
EQAC30330 M30 x 330
CODE DIMENSION
EQ8808110 M8 x 11040
EQ8810130 M10 x 130
EQ8812160 M12 x 160
EQ8816190 M16 x 190
EQ8820260 M20 x 260
EQ8824300 M24 x 300
CODE DIMENSION
EQA408110 M8 x 110
EQA410130 M10 x 130
EQA412160 M12 x 160
EQA416190 M16 x 190
EQA420260 M20 x 260
EQA424300 M24 x 300
EQA430330 M30 x 330
CODE DIMENSION
EQA208110 M8 x 110
EQA210130 M10 x 130
EQA212160 M12 x 160
EQA216190 M16 x 190
EQA220260 M20 x 260
EQA224300 M24 x 300
EQA230330 M30 x 330